FEE SCHEDULE FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2020

	TEMPLE DUES *	CHECKING RATE
FAMILY	Full membership to all members of household	\$2,180
INTERFAITH FAMILY	One adult Jewish spouse and Jewish children	\$1,765
SINGLE PARENT	One adult Jewish spouse and Jewish children	\$1,765
INDIVIDUAL	Unmarried, over 30 and under 60 years, and <u>no children</u>	\$1,545
JUNIOR SINGLE	Under 30, and <u>no children in Religious School</u>	\$690
JUNIOR COUPLE	Both under 30 and <u>no children in Religious School</u>	\$1,215
SENIOR COUPLE	One spouse over 60 years and no children in Religious School	\$1,235
SENIOR INTERFAITH	Jewish partner over 60 and <u>no children in Religious School</u>	\$1,025
SENIOR SINGLE	Over 60 years old and <u>no children in Religious School</u>	\$690
FAMILIES W/YOUNG CHILDREN	All children younger than 3rd Grade	\$1,290
SUSTAINING	Former members who have moved away or joined another	\$450
	Temple, and want to continue TBT membership	Ŷ 190
		Rates above

		<u>Rates above</u>
PAYMENT AVAILABLE		<u>w/2.2% + .30</u>
ONLINE	ALL TUITION AND FUNDS	<u>Online Fee</u>

BUILDING FUND

\$4,000 Commitment (\$400/year).

- Junior Members and members joining in the Senior category are exempt.
- New members may opt to defer building fund for the first year of membership.

	RELIGIOUS SCHOOL TUITION – MEMBER *	CHECKING RATE
Torah Tots Gan (K), Aleph (1), Bet		\$100
(2)		\$860
Bet (2) Plus	Addition of Tuesday Hebrew School	\$690
Gimel (3) – Vav (6)	First Child	\$1,545
	Second Child	\$1,390
	All additional children	\$1,185
Zayin (7)		\$860
Chet		\$309
	RELIGIOUS SCHOOL TUITION – NON-MEMBER	CHECKING RATE
Torah Tots		\$100
Gan		\$1,100
	B'NAI MITZVAH FEES	Rate
Date Reservation		\$100
Tutoring and Event Fee		\$820

* See Dues Letter for explanation of dues and tuition payment options.